PROGRAMME

First day

Introduction to the conference theme
The objectives of soil tillage

General outline of the day’s subject

Response of plants to changes in the soil that are
controllable by tillage .

Contributions

Important soil parameters for evaluating tillage
practices in the United States . . .

Die tiefe Bodenbearbeitung in Ungarn ..

Soil structure and plant growth .

Second day
Introduction to the day’s subject
Soil tillage related to other farm practices ..

General outline of the day’s subject

Objectives of soil tillage related to field operations
and soil management .

Contributions
Tillage practices and mechanization .

The puddling of clay soils .

Discussion contributions

The influence of depth of plowing on the develop-
ment and yield of winter wheat on chernozem soil

Improvement of para-podsols in North-Western
Croatia .

Conclusions

H. KuiPErs

H. FrESE

W. E. LARSON
S. EGERSZEGI
P. BOEKEL

A. MOENS

G. R. BLAKE

J. C. HAwWKINS
and N. BrRownN
F. F. R. KOENIGS

P. DRrREZGIC
and S. JEvVTIC

V. MIHALIC

page

91

97

100
110
120

128

130

140
145

157

158
159

86 Neth. 1. agric. Sci., Vol. 11 (1963) No. 2 Special Issue



