## **PROGRAMME**

First day		page
Introduction to the conference theme  The objectives of soil tillage	H. Kuipers	91
General outline of the day's subject  Response of plants to changes in the soil that are controllable by tillage.	H. Frese	97
Contributions  Important soil parameters for evaluating tillage		
practices in the United States	S. Egerszegi	100 110 120
Second day		
Introduction to the day's subject  Soil tillage related to other farm practices	A. Moens	128
General outline of the day's subject  Objectives of soil tillage related to field operations and soil management	G. R. Blake	130
Contributions		
Tillage practices and mechanization	and N. Brown	140 145
Discussion contributions		
The influence of depth of plowing on the develop- ment and yield of winter wheat on chernozem soil		157
Improvement of para-podsols in North-Western Croatia	and S. JEVTIC V. MIHALIC	157
Conclusions		159